

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Sessions case No.- 97/2018 (CIS Regd. No. 94/2018)
CNR No. WBDD05-000517-2018
JO Code- WB00902

17 Regular P.O. has retired on superannuation and the court is lying 18-04-2023 vacant. I am in-charge of this court.

Sole accused person on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 11-09-2023 for appearance and evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J.,SPL. Court, Balurghat in-charge of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur

A.D.J.,SPL. Court, Balurghat in-charge of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur